Shepway and District U3A
Calendar 01/03/2024 to 31/03/2024

Date & Time

Fri 1 Mar 2024 09:00
Fri 1 Mar 2024 10:00
Fri 1 Mar 2024 10:30
Fri 1 Mar 2024 13:30
Fri 1 Mar 2024 13:45
Fri 1 Mar 2024 14:30
Sat 2 Mar 2024 18:30
Mon 4 Mar 2024 09:30
Mon 4 Mar 2024 10:00
Mon 4 Mar 2024 10:00
Mon 4 Mar 2024 10:30
Mon 4 Mar 2024 14:00
Mon 4 Mar 2024 14:00
Mon 4 Mar 2024 14:00
Mon 4 Mar 2024 14:00
Mon 4 Mar 2024 15:00
Tue 5 Mar 2024 10:00
Tue 5 Mar 2024 10:00
Tue 5 Mar 2024 10:15
Tue 5 Mar 2024 10:30
Tue 5 Mar 2024 10:30
Tue 5 Mar 2024 11:15
Tue 5 Mar 2024 13:45
Tue 5 Mar 2024 14:00
Tue 5 Mar 2024 14:00
Tue 5 Mar 2024 14:00
Tue 5 Mar 2024 17:00
Tue 5 Mar 2024 19:00

Until
10:00
12:45
12:30
15:30
15:45
00:00

12:30

12:00
12:30
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:30
12:00
11:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
12:15
16:00
16:00
16:00

18:30
22:30

Group

Tai Chi - Class 5 - Form
Walks - Long

Photography 2

Rummikub

Writing Circle 1

.EV -Afternoon Tea at Clifton
Saturday Dining

Line Dancing

Cycling

Mahjong

Music and Drama

Chess

Family History

Family History

Climate in Crisis

Kurling

Bridge

Tai Chi - Class 1 - Form
Photography

Gardening 1

Music and Drama

Tai Chi - Class 2 - Qigong
Whist & Other Card Games
Bolivia (Canasta alternative)
Book Circle - 1 - Hythe
Scone Rangers
Food-Cultural Culinary History

Venue

Saltwood Village Hall SVH
Various On Location

Tin Tabernacle TT

Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Clifton Hotel

Various On Location
Newington Village Hall NVH
Various On Location

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Tin Tabernacle TT

Hope Inn

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Tin Tabernacle TT
Folkestone Sports Centre FSC
United Reform Church URC
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Individual Members Homes
Saltwood Village Hall SVH
Tin Tabernacle TT
Members Home - Saltwood
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Various On Location
Virtual meeting online

Tin Tabernacle TT

Topic

Afternoon Tea

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Hythe Community Cinema

Enquiries

shepwaygroups@grmail.com
Shepwaymembership@gmal.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
jacqueling mack@hlueyonder.co.
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmall.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com



Wed 6 Mar 2024 10:00
Wed 6 Mar 2024 11:00
Wed 6 Mar 2024 14:00
Wed 6 Mar 2024 14:15
Thu 7 Mar 2024 09:15
Thu 7 Mar 2024 10:00
Thu 7 Mar 2024 10:00
Thu 7 Mar 2024 10:30
Thu 7 Mar 2024 10:30
Thu 7 Mar 2024 11:30
Thu 7 Mar 2024 13:45
Thu 7 Mar 2024 14:00
Thu 7 Mar 2024 14:00
Fri 8 Mar 2024 09:00
Fri 8 Mar 2024 10:00
Fri 8 Mar 2024 13:45
Fri 8 Mar 2024 14:00
Sun 10 Mar 2024 12:30
Mon 11 Mar 2024 09:30
Mon 11 Mar 2024 10:00
Mon 11 Mar 2024 10:00
Mon 11 Mar 2024 10:30
Mon 11 Mar 2024 13:30
Mon 11 Mar 2024 14:00
Tue 12 Mar 2024 09:30
Tue 12 Mar 2024 10:00
Tue 12 Mar 2024 10:00
Tue 12 Mar 2024 10:30
Tue 12 Mar 2024 10:30
Tue 12 Mar 2024 11:15
Tue 12 Mar 2024 14:00
Tue 12 Mar 2024 14:00
Tue 12 Mar 2024 14:00

11:30
12:15
17:00
16:15
10:15
11:30
12:00
12:30

13:00
16:00
15:00
16:00
10:00
12:00
15:45
16:00

12:30

12:00
12:30
16:00
16:00
12:15
12:00
11:00
12:00
12:30
12:15
16:00
16:00
15:30

Italian Beginners

Singing for Life

AFTERNOON FILM MATINEE MARCH
Play Reading - Folkestone
Tai Chi - Class 3 - Qigong
French - Beginners
Poetry

Golf

Tai Chi - Class 4 - Sticks
French - Intermediate
Table Tennis

Badminton

Art - Mixed Media

Tai Chi - Class 5 - Form
Current Affairs - Hythe
Writing Circle 2

Dance

Sunday Lunch

Line Dancing

Cycling

Mahjong

Music and Drama

Play Reading - Hythe
Ukulele

Patchwork & Sewing
Bridge

Tai Chi - Class 1 - Form
Critical Analysis of Poetry
Music and Drama

Tai Chi - Class 2 - Qigong
Bolivia (Canasta alternative)
Gardening 2

Cooking Live

Members Home - Hythe
Tin Tabernacle TT

Tin Tabernacle TT
Members Home - Folkestone
Catholic Church Hall HCCH
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Etchinghill Golf Club EGC
Catholic Church Hall HCCH
Tin Tabernacle TT
Chichester Hall SCMH
Folkestone Sports Centre FSC
Tin Tabernacle TT
Saltwood Village Hall SVH
RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Burton Hall SJAH

Various On Location
Newington Village Hall NVH
Various On Location

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
United Reform Church URC
Tin Tabernacle TT
Members Home - Capel le Ferne
Saltwood Village Hall SVH
Tin Tabernacle TT

Tin Tabernacle TT
Individual Members Homes

Virtual meeting online

Film: A Man Called Otto

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

shepwaygroups@gmail.com
corpgypsy@gmail.com
shepwaybeacon@qma.com
shepwaygroups@gmall.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmall.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com

shepwaygroups@gmail.com



Tue 12 Mar 2024 14:00
Wed 13 Mar 2024 10:30
Wed 13 Mar 2024 10:30
Wed 13 Mar 2024 10:30
Wed 13 Mar 2024 14:00
Wed 13 Mar 2024 15:45

Thu 14 Mar 2024 09:15

Thu 14 Mar 2024 10:00

Thu 14 Mar 2024 10:00

Thu 14 Mar 2024 10:30

Thu 14 Mar 2024 10:30

Thu 14 Mar 2024 11:30

Thu 14 Mar 2024 13:30

Thu 14 Mar 2024 13:45

Thu 14 Mar 2024 13:45

Thu 14 Mar 2024 14:00

Fri 15 Mar 2024 08:00
Fri 15 Mar 2024 09:00
Fri 15 Mar 2024 09:30
Fri 15 Mar 2024 09:45
Fri 15 Mar 2024 13:45

Mon 18 Mar 2024 09:30
Mon 18 Mar 2024 10:00
Mon 18 Mar 2024 10:00
Mon 18 Mar 2024 10:30
Mon 18 Mar 2024 13:30
Mon 18 Mar 2024 14:00
Mon 18 Mar 2024 15:00

Tue 19 Mar 2024 10:00

Tue 19 Mar 2024 10:00

Tue 19 Mar 2024 10:30

Tue 19 Mar 2024 10:30

Tue 19 Mar 2024 11:15

16:00
12:00
12:30
13:00

19:00
10:15
11:30
12:00
12:30

13:00
15:30
15:45
16:00
15:00

10:00
12:15

15:45
12:30

12:00
12:30
15:30
16:00
16:30
12:00
11:00
12:30
12:30
12:15

Book Circle - 2 - Folkestone
French - Conversation
Novels 1

Music and Drama
.MEMBERS MONTHLY MEETING
...COMMITTEE MEETING
Tai Chi - Class 3 - Qigong
French - Beginners
Shakespeare

Golf

Tai Chi - Class 4 - Sticks
French - Intermediate
Music - Classical

Canasta 1

Table Tennis

Badminton

Tai Chi - Class 5 - Form
Patchwork and Sewing 2
Bird Watching

Writing Circle 1

Line Dancing

Cycling

Mahjong

Music and Drama
Rummikub

Earth Science

Kurling

Bridge

Tai Chi - Class 1 - Form
Cribbage

Music and Drama

Tai Chi - Class 2 - Qigong

Members Home - Folkestone
RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Tin Tabernacle TT
Saltwood Village Hall SVH
Tin Tabernacle TT

Tin Tabernacle TT
Catholic Church Hall HCCH
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Etchinghill Golf Club EGC
Catholic Church Hall HCCH
Tin Tabernacle TT

Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Chichester Hall SCMH
Folkestone Sports Centre FSC
Tin Tabernacle TT
Saltwood Village Hall SVH
RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Various On Location

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Newington Village Hall NVH
Various On Location

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Tin Tabernacle TT

Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Folkestone Sports Centre FSC
United Reform Church URC
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH

Rehearsal

Hire for Wedding

Rehearsal

Saltwood Village Hall SVH Tech Rehearsal

Tin Tabernacle TT

shepwaygroups@grmail.com
corpgypsy@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwayevents@gmail.com

shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com

shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmall.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com

shepwaygroups@gmail.com



Tue 19 Mar 2024 13:45
Tue 19 Mar 2024 14:00
Tue 19 Mar 2024 14:00
Tue 19 Mar 2024 17:00
Wed 20 Mar 2024 10:00
Wed 20 Mar 2024 10:30
Wed 20 Mar 2024 10:30
Wed 20 Mar 2024 14:00
Wed 20 Mar 2024 14:15
Wed 20 Mar 2024 18:30
Thu 21 Mar 2024 09:15
Thu 21 Mar 2024 10:00
Thu 21 Mar 2024 10:00
Thu 21 Mar 2024 10:30
Thu 21 Mar 2024 10:30
Thu 21 Mar 2024 10:30
Thu 21 Mar 2024 11:30
Thu 21 Mar 2024 13:45
Thu 21 Mar 2024 13:45
Thu 21 Mar 2024 14:00
Thu 21 Mar 2024 14:00

Fri 22 Mar 2024 09:00

Fri 22 Mar 2024 10:00

Fri 22 Mar 2024 10:30

Fri 22 Mar 2024 14:00

Sat 23 Mar 2024 12:00
Sun 24 Mar 2024 12:00
Mon 25 Mar 2024 09:30
Mon 25 Mar 2024 10:00
Mon 25 Mar 2024 10:00
Mon 25 Mar 2024 10:30
Mon 25 Mar 2024 13:30
Mon 25 Mar 2024 14:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
18:30
11:30
13:30
12:30
16:00
16:15

10:15
11:30
12:00
12:30

00:12
13:00
16:00
15:45
15:00
16:00
10:00

12:00
16:00
17:00
17:00
12:30

12:00
12:30
16:00
16:00

Whist & Other Card Games
Bolivia (Canasta alternative)
Sewing Workshop
Food-Cultural Culinary History
Italian Beginners

Music and Drama

.COFFEE MORNING FOLKESTONE
Science, Philosophy, Spiritual
Play Reading - Folkestone
Mid Week Supper Club

Tai Chi - Class 3 - Qigong
French - Beginners

Poetry

Golf

Tai Chi - Class 4 - Sticks
Flora,Fauna and Foraging
French - Intermediate
Table Tennis

Local History 4

Badminton

Current Affairs - New Romney
Tai Chi - Class 5 - Form

.COFFEE MORNING - NEW ROMNEY
Dance

Music and Drama

Music and Drama

Line Dancing

Cycling

Mahjong

Philosophy

Play Reading - Hythe
Ukulele

Members Home - Saltwood
Tin Tabernacle TT
Members Home - Hythe
Virtual meeting online
Members Home - Hythe
Saltwood Village Hall SVH
Clifton Hotel

Tin Tabernacle TT
Members Home - Folkestone
Various On Location
Catholic Church Hall HCCH
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Etchinghill Golf Club EGC
Catholic Church Hall HCCH
Various On Location

Tin Tabernacle TT
Chichester Hall SCMH
RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Folkestone Sports Centre FSC
Tin Tabernacle TT
Saltwood Village Hall SVH
Tin Tabernacle TT

Ship Hotel - New Romney
Burton Hall SJAH
Saltwood Village Hall SVH
Saltwood Village Hall SVH
Newington Village Hall NVH
Various On Location

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Tin Tabernacle TT

Dress Rehearsal

Hire for Wedding

Showtime
Showtime

shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmall.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaybeacon@qmal.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmall.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com

shepwaybeacon@qmal.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com

shepwaygroups@gmail.com



Tue 26 Mar 2024 10:00
Tue 26 Mar 2024 10:00
Tue 26 Mar 2024 10:30
Tue 26 Mar 2024 11:00
Tue 26 Mar 2024 11:15
Tue 26 Mar 2024 14:00
Wed 27 Mar 2024 10:30
Wed 27 Mar 2024 10:30
Wed 27 Mar 2024 14:00
Wed 27 Mar 2024 14:00
Wed 27 Mar 2024 14:30
Thu 28 Mar 2024 09:15
Thu 28 Mar 2024 10:00
Thu 28 Mar 2024 10:00
Thu 28 Mar 2024 10:30
Thu 28 Mar 2024 10:30
Thu 28 Mar 2024 11:30
Thu 28 Mar 2024 13:45
Thu 28 Mar 2024 13:45
Thu 28 Mar 2024 14:00
Thu 28 Mar 2024 14:00

Fri 29 Mar 2024 09:00

Fri 29 Mar 2024 10:00

Fri 29 Mar 2024 11:00

12:00
11:00
12:00

12:15
16:00
12:00
12:30
16:00
16:00
00:00
10:15
11:30
12:00
12:30

13:00
15:45
16:00
15:00
16:00
10:00

Bridge

Tai Chi - Class 1 - Form
Critical Analysis of Poetry
Walks - Short -East/Central
Tai Chi - Class 2 - Qigong
Bolivia (Canasta alternative)
French - Conversation
England-Roman to Norman Times
Computer Users

Local History 3

Book Circle - 3 Romney Marsh
Tai Chi - Class 3 - Qigong
French - Beginners
Shakespeare

Golf

Tai Chi - Class 4 - Sticks
French - Intermediate
Canasta 1

Table Tennis

Badminton

Flower Arranging

Tai Chi - Class 5 - Form

.COFFEE MORNING.HYTHE

United Reform Church URC
Tin Tabernacle TT
Members Home - Capel le Ferne
Various On Location

Tin Tabernacle TT

Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Tin Tabernacle TT

Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Members Home - Littlestone
Catholic Church Hall HCCH
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Etchinghill Golf Club EGC
Catholic Church Hall HCCH
Tin Tabernacle TT

RHDR Hythe Light Railway Station Hall LRH
Chichester Hall SCMH
Folkestone Sports Centre FSC
Tin Tabernacle TT
Saltwood Village Hall SVH

Tin Tabernacle TT

GOOD FRIDAY

shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
corpgypsy@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@gmall.com
shepwaygroups@gmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com
shepwaygroups@grmail.com

shepwaybeacon@qmal.com
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